
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:05:59.207 1 1:34.165 90.607 41 99 19

15:07:36.633 2 1:37.426 87.574 39 99 19

15:09:10.522 3 1:33.889 90.873 40 96 19

15:10:47.106 4 1:36.584 88.338 42 100 19

15:12:20.828 5 1:33.722 91.035 40 97 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:04:19.426 1 1:38.690 86.453 29 80 19

15:05:58.283 2 1:38.857 86.306 32 80 19

15:07:37.657 3 1:39.374 85.857 21 75 19

15:09:17.211 4 1:39.554 85.702 22 77 19

L3-30 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:06:56.269 1 1:40.579 84.829 73 111 19

15:08:35.907 2 1:39.638 85.630 74 113 19

15:10:15.907 3 1:40.000 85.320 69 113 19

15:11:55.603 4 1:39.696 85.580 72 113 19

L3-21 - JOHN BUTLER -
15:07:36.091 1 1:39.899 85.406 57 110 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:09:46.128 1 1:41.367 84.169 47 87 19

15:11:28.970 2 1:42.842 82.962 46 84 19

15:13:09.285 3 1:40.315 85.052 46 86 19

15:14:50.269 4 1:40.984 84.489 47 89 19

15:16:31.606 5 1:41.337 84.194 46 82 19

15:18:12.650 6 1:41.044 84.438 51 91 19

L2-14 - SHAWN PARK -
15:06:14.419 1 1:41.976 83.667 49 94 19

15:07:56.615 2 1:42.196 83.487 49 90 19

15:09:39.120 3 1:42.505 83.235 54 95 19

15:11:20.986 4 1:41.866 83.757 45 93 19

15:13:01.623 5 1:40.637 84.780 47 94 19

L3-28 - ZAIYI WANG -
15:04:33.419 1 1:40.699 84.728 80 111 19

15:06:14.989 2 1:41.570 84.001 77 106 19

15:07:56.881 3 1:41.892 83.736 60 102 19

15:09:38.797 4 1:41.916 83.716 71 104 19

15:11:20.470 5 1:41.673 83.916 68 106 19

15:13:02.391 6 1:41.921 83.712 66 104 19

15:14:46.707 7 1:44.316 81.790 67 106 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:08:19.259 1 1:41.327 84.203 33 89 19

15:10:02.972 2 1:43.713 82.265 33 88 19

15:11:45.634 3 1:42.662 83.108 33 87 19

L3-33 - JAMES FURDERER -
15:09:09.729 1 1:45.547 80.836 75 108 19

15:10:52.892 2 1:43.163 82.704 77 109 19

15:12:36.236 3 1:43.344 82.559 75 109 19

15:14:18.047 4 1:41.811 83.802 72 108 19

L3-153 - DAVID STEWARD -
15:04:47.456 1 1:45.029 81.235 47 96 19

15:06:32.169 2 1:44.713 81.480 47 95 19

15:08:17.206 3 1:45.037 81.229 49 95 19

15:10:03.289 4 1:46.083 80.428 48 95 19

15:11:47.239 5 1:43.950 82.078 46 95 19

15:13:29.114 6 1:41.875 83.750 44 96 19

15:15:12.948 7 1:43.834 82.170 48 94 19

15:16:56.929 8 1:43.981 82.053 47 96 19

15:18:40.950 9 1:44.021 82.022 49 95 19

L3-12 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
15:06:26.874 1 1:42.808 82.990 73 108 19

15:08:11.852 2 1:44.978 81.274 73 110 19



L3-17 - PAUL RAPHAEL -

15:07:50.134 1 1:43.048 82.796 57 108 19

15:09:32.997 2 1:42.863 82.945 59 109 19

15:11:16.101 3 1:43.104 82.751 58 109 19

15:13:00.666 4 1:44.565 81.595 47 110 19

L3-49 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
15:09:32.747 1 1:44.558 81.601 70 101 19

15:11:15.974 2 1:43.227 82.653 65 101 19

L3-39 - DEREK DOWNEY -
15:11:54.499 1 1:44.542 81.613 91 117 19

15:13:37.778 2 1:43.279 82.611 89 117 19

15:15:32.247 3 1:54.469 74.535 88 120 19

15:17:18.522 4 1:46.275 80.282 89 115 19

L3-10 - MITCHELL HALL -
15:06:59.587 1 1:45.202 81.101 49 92 19

15:08:44.961 2 1:45.374 80.969 51 98 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/11/2020 03:21 PM


